
Job 33836: Beampipe-averaged Cloud Density (1012 m-3)
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Macroparticle Statistics
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Beam-averaged density prior to filled bunches (1012 m-3)
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Central 5-sigma density prior to filled bunches (1012 m-3)
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Central 20-sigma density prior to filled bunches (1012 m-3)
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Central 100-sigma density prior to filled bunches (1012 m-3)
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Beam-averaged density at peak bunch current (1012 m-3)
12/10/01   11.26

Time (ns)

E
le

ct
ro

n 
D

en
si

ty
 (

10
12

 m
-3

)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

0 20 40 60 80



Central 5-sigma density at peak bunch current (1012 m-3)
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Central 20-sigma density at peak bunch current (1012 m-3)
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Central 100-sigma density at peak bunch current (1012 m-3)
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Job 33836: Cloud Density (e/m3) Averaged Over 40 ns
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Job 33836: Cloud Density (e/m3) Averaged Over 40 ns
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Job 33836: Electron Energies (eV) Averaged Over 40 ns
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Job 33836: Electron Energies (eV) Averaged Over 40 ns
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Job 33836: Photoelectrons from Direct Photons
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Job 33836: Photoelectrons from Reflected Photons
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Energies
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Energies
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Production Distributions
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Production Distributions
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Production Distributions
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Job 33836: Photoelectron Production Distributions
12/10/01   11.26

φ (radians) [0,2π] 1k bins

∆F
/∆

φ 
(γ

/m
/e

 p
er

 r
ad

ia
n)

Total Integral: 0.879 γ/m/e Integral(10-90): 0.312 γ/m/e

10
-2

10
-1

1

10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6


